
THE .ANADA TEMPERANCE ACT;. 1878.

HURON.

Goderich, 19 April.-Huron County gives a majority of about 1,200 in favour of repeal,
with several places to hear from. Following are the returns so far received:-

Majorities

For Repeal. Against Repeal.

Ashfield - - -
Colborne - - -
Clinton - - -

Goderich - - -
Goderich Township -
West Wawanosh -
East Wawanosh -
Blyth - -

Bru5sels - - -

Grey - - -

Howick - - -

Morris - - -

Turnberry - -

Wingham - - -

Bayfield - - -

Hay - - - -

Hullett - - -

McKillop - - -

Seaforthu - - -
Stanley - - -

Tuckersmith - -

Uaborn - - -

Exeter - - -

Stephen - - -

TOTAL for the Repeal - - -

31
91
91

42
41
51
87
34
25

67
63

177
164
150
53

7
49
39

149

1,377
179

15

37
23

28

57

179

1,198 --

- 6

NoUroL.

Simcoe, 19 April.-The vote on the repeal of the Scott- Act in Norfolk;to-day resulted
in the repeal being carried by about 700 majority. The vote by townships is as
follows:--

Majorities

For Repeal. Against Repeal.

Charlotteville -
Windham - -
Port Dover -
Woodhouse -

Simcoe - -

Waterford -

Townsend -

Middleton -

Houç«hton- -'

Walsginham -

· 116
62
13
94

185

139
61

272

25
211.

j.

0.148.

1


