HURON.

Goderich, 19 April.—Huron County gives a majority of about 1,200 in favour of repeal, with several places to hear from. Following are the returns so far received:—

								Majorities		
			•				• [	For Repeal.	Against Repeal.	
Ashfield -		_	_	_		-			15	
Colborne -	-	-		-	-	_	_	31		
Clinton -	-	-	-	_	_	-	-	91		
Goderich -	_	_	-	_	_	-	- 1	91		
Goderich Tow	nship	-	_	_	_	_	- 1	<u> </u>	37	
West Wawan	osh	-	-	_	-	-	-	_	23	
East Wawano		_	_	~	-	_	- 1	42		
Blyth .	-	_	-	-	_	_	-	41		
Brussels -	-	_	-	-		_	-	51		
Grey -	-	_	_	~	-	_	- 1	87	•	
Howick -	_	-	-	-	-	_	-	34		
Morris -	-	-		-	_	-	-	25	· —	
Turnberry	-	_	-	_	-	_	-		28	
Wingham -	-	_	-	-	-	-		67		
Bayfield -	-	_	-	-	-	-	- 1	. 63		
Hay	-	_	-	-	_	-	-	177	·	
Hullett -	-	_	-	_	-	-	-	164	_	
McKillop -	-	_	-	-	-	_	-	150		
Seaforth -	_	_	_	-	-	_	- [	53		
Stanley -	-	-	-	_	_	_	_		57	
Tuckersmith	_	-	-	-	-	_	- (	7		
Usborn -	-	_	_		_	-	-	49	-	
Exeter -	-	-	_	_	-	_	-	39	_	
Stephen -	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	149	_	
			•					1,377 179	179	
	T	IATO	for t	-	1,198					

## NORFOLK.

Simcoe, 19 April.—The vote on the repeal of the Scott Act in Norfolk to-day resulted in the repeal being carried by about 700 majority. The vote by townships is as follows:—

						•		Majorities			
			,	,	•			For Repeal.	Against Repeal.		
Charlotteville	_	_		_	_			116			
Windham -	_	_	_	_	-		-	. 62			
Port Dover	-	_	_	_		_	_	13			
Woodhouse	_	-	_		<b>-</b> .	-	_	94			
Simcoe -	_	_	-	-	_	_	1	185	·		
Waterford	_	_	_	-	_	-	-		25		
Townsend	-	-	_	-	-	-	-	·	211		
Middleton	-	-	٠.	-	-	-	- 1	139	•		
Houghton -		-		-	-	毋.	-	61	_		
Houghton - Walsingham	-		-	-	-	-	- ]	272			
							-		~  <del></del>		
								892	236		